MUSIC AT KOHL MANSION Presents
Winter / Spring 2021 Season of Virtual Chamber Music Concerts
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ALEXANDER STRING QUARTET (San Francisco)
Sunday, January 24 at 7 p.m. and Thursday, January 28 at 6 p.m. (PST)
Program: Beethoven, String Quartet. No. 13 B-flat Major, Opus 130 (with Grosse Fugue)

MAXWELL QUARTET (Scotland)

Sunday, February 28 at 7 p.m. and Thursday, March 4 at 6 p.m. (PST)

Program: Dvordk, String Quartet No. 13 in G Major, Opus 106
Scottish folk songs to be announced

YING QUARTET (Rochester, New York)
Sunday, March 14 at 7 p.m. and Thursday, March 18 at 6 p.m. (PST)
Program: Smetana, String Quartet in E minor, “From my Life”
Wolf, “Italian Serenade”
Puccini, “I Crisantemi”

QUATOUR DANEL with PASCAL MORAGUES, clarinet soloist (France)
Sunday, April 11 at 7 p.m. and Thursday, April 15 at 6 p.m. (PST)
Program: Mozart, Clarinet Quintet in A Major, K. 581

Other works to be announced

HORSZOWSKI TRIO (New York)

Sunday, May 9 at 7 p.m. and Thursday, May 13 at 6 p.m. (PST)

Program: Sibelius, Piano Trio No. 4 in C Major, “Lovisa”
Schubert, Piano Trio No. 1 in B-flat Major, Opus 99

Tickets: $20 per household for each concert
Call: (650) 762-1130
Order Online: www.musicatkohl.org

Please Note: All concerts are one-hour in duration and include a pre-performance talk with musicologist Kai
Christiansen.
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